Sportgewehr Regionsoberliga 2025

Ergebnisliste nach 5. Wettkampf
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Rang
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Verein

SV Edelfingen 1

SV Grindelhardt 1

SV Bolgental 1

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 1
SAbt Niederstetten 2

SV Oberfischach 1

SV Dérrmenz-Ruppertshofen 1

SV Beimbach 1
SGi Ailringen 2

SV Brettenfeld-Rot am See 1

SVng Geifertshofen 2
SV Hengstfeld 2

SV Westernach 1
SpS Crailsheim 1

SV Oberkessach 1

SV Dérrmenz-Ruppertshofen 2

SV Oberfischach 2

SAbt Niederstetten 1

SV Honhardt 1

SV Beimbach 2

SGi Ailringen 4

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 2
SV Grundelhardt 2

SV Igersheim 1

SGi Ailringen 3

SV Westheim 1

DMSG Bad Mergentheim 1
SV Geillelhardt 1

Name

Seiler, Anja
Hamm, Jonas
Spitznagel, Jana
Messerschmidt, Luca
Merz, Manuel
Spitznagel, Sina
Grau, Nina

Kolb, Jochen
Bohn, Miriam
Baumann, Markus
Naser, Florian
Miiller, Ralf
Kauffmann, Selina
Ulshofer, Armin
Horle, Karolin

Schnitt

821
811,8
806,6
805,8
800,8
800,6
788,8
787,4

787
772,8

770
762,8
762,6
761,6
758,4
753,4
742,2

734
728,2
727,8
722,2
718,4
714,8
708,2

687
667,8

806

#DIV/0!

Schnitt

279,6
279,2
278,2
275,6
275,2
274,6
274,6
2714
270,6
270,6
269,8
267,6
266
265,6
265,2

WK1

820
807
804
808
800
796
788
783
775
770
765
752
784
750
743
745
758
729
716
727
703
716
749
707
682
651
806
X

WK1

277
283
280
275
273
273
277
269
266
263
260
264
267
267
266

WK 2

816
821
822
805
802
800
789
782
780
779
779
739
769
787
742
762
754
746
720
739
706
728
724
701
665
684
X
X

WK 2

285
276
275
279
276
278
281
278
266
270
268
270
272
259
264

WK 3

811
806
797
829
793
813
801
766
789
796
780
760
755
756
760
759
738
713
732
717
731
718
678
707
703
684
X
X

WK 3

276
279
275
274
278
268
279
266
277
270
275
274
275
259
270

WK 4

837
811
808
810
805
793
775
790
801
752
781
793
743
761
757
748
746
738
733
707
726
709
703
716
711
653
X
X

WK 4

280
279
284
270
282
281
265
277
267
275
277
262
262
272
263

WK'5

821
814
802
77
804
801
791
816
790
767
745
770
762
754
790
753
715
744
740
749
745
721
720
710
674
667
X
X

WK'5

280
279
277
280
267
273
271
267
277
275
269
268
254
271
263

WK6 Gesamt

4105
4059
4033
4029
4004
4003
3944
3937
3935
3864
3850
3814
3813
3808
3792
3767
3711
3670
3641
3639
3611
3592
3574
3541
3435
3339
806
0

WK6 Gesamt

1398
1396
1391
1378
1376
1373
1373
1357
1353
1353
1349
1338
1330
1328
1326



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

25.
26.

28.
29.

31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Kolb, Harald
Vielmetter, Andreas
Krockenberger, Mario
Niedermayer, Nele
Strébel, Marco
Horle, Lukas
Hacker, Matthias
Nicklas, Roland
Maier, Johannes
Seiler, Kai Alexander
Wagner, Tom
Haag, Manfred
Grohe, Christian
Belz, Bjoérn

Zeiher, Tobias

Held, Dieter
Ziegler, Markus
Renner, Stefanie
Schnecke, Annika
Seiler, Norbert
Vogt, Martin
Pyrags, Wolfgang
Gotzelmann, Nils
Herz, Jannik
Reichert, Karl-Heinz

Kaltenbach, Georg-Michael

Geier, Marius
Wegmann, Anika
Deuser, Ralf

Frih, Roland
Mann, Rainer
Kolb, Bernd
Breuninger, Steffen
Conrad-Kloss, Martin
Konrad, David
Beer, Glinter
Baumann, Jirgen
Schnecke, Miriam
Zorn, Michael
Keller, Johannes
GrolRe-Gehling, Jens
Held, Leon

Frank, Elmar

Brau, Jens

Thier, Michael
Lebteig, Roland
Kilb, Thomas
Kauffmann, Horst
Koch, Daniel
Wunderlich, Leo
Otterbach, Stefan
Hermann, Klaus
Wolpert, Markus
Schupp, Glinter

264,8
264,4
262,4
262,2
262
262
261,6
261,6
261,6
261,4
261,2
261,2
260,6
259,8
259,8
2594
259,4
2574
256,6
255,8
253,8
252
2518
2514
251
250,6
250
249,6
2494
2494
249,2
249
248
246,8
246,2
245
2446
2446
243,2
243
2424
2414
241,2
241,2
241
241
240,6
240,4
240,2
238,8
238,2
237,8
236,4
235,6

263
268
259
250
264
262
259
255
260
252
263
266
252
256
250
253
253
254
262
261
247
255
257
246
249
233
256
245
243
246
249
257
265
257
227
246
243
243
255
254
247
235
235
231
241
241
239
249
247
238
246
239
225
214

264
256
252
259
254
263
255
264
262
271
268
266
243
252
277
250
259
258
247
258
252
263
258
250
257
245
240
240
253
242
252
250
241
257
263
258
236
272
234
236
240
235
235
241
235
225
241
238
251
219
220
205
235
242

266
276
270
268
263
269
255
256
262
259
263
262
266
264
263
260
255
266
250
242
246
253
239
247
249
253
249
251
252
258
264
233
239
240
249
242
240
225
239
234
260
237
250
248
252
254
242
249
236
237
238
242
241
233

264
266
266
269
266
256
265
265
256
267
246
258
264
262
258
260
260
253
252
261
260
252
249
261
252
259
259
253
238
244
240
251
251
246
235
242
245
237
247
233
221
267
241
243
238
255
232
223
235
254
242
247
240
250

267
256
265
265
263
260
274
268
268
258
266
254
278
265
251
274
270
256
272
257
264
237
256
253
248
263
246
259
261
257
241
254
244
234
257
237
259
246
241
258
244
233
245
243
239
230
249
243
232
246
245
256
241
239

1324
1322
1312
1311
1310
1310
1308
1308
1308
1307
1306
1306
1303
1299
1299
1297
1297
1287
1283
1279
1269
1260
1259
1257
1255
1253
1250
1248
1247
1247
1246
1245
1240
1234
1231
1225
1223
1223
1216
1215
1212
1207
1206
1206
1205
1205
1203
1202
1201
1194
1191
1189
1182
1178



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Klenk, Rolf

Kdnig, Tobias
Salomon, Hans Michael
Lang, Wolfgang
Windermudt, Andreas
Maier, Michael
Rieker, Dieter
Engel, Katharina
Liadtke, Thomas
Klupik, Andreas
Dietrich, Matthias
Schmitt, Manuel
Doérr, Jochen
Gotzelmann, Joachim
Ebert, Steffen
Metzger, Luis
Bachle, Matthias
Graetz, Sascha
Koch, Jan Leon
Model, Matthias
Schnecke, Markus
Nitsch, Uwe
Deuser, Dieter
Kopecki, Louis
Roll, Fabian
Langer, Michael
Wagner, Rolf
Kramer, Stephan
Bareil3, Jirgen
Knorzer, Joachim
Stellmach, Uwe
Naser, Gerhard
Mindlein, Joachim
Jacobs, Rainer
Homp, Katalin
Model, Max
Glaser, Michael
Baumann, Kurt
Bayraktar, Hasim
Rimmele, Christopher
Volker, Swen
Klenk, Soren
Pritzkow, Franziska
Wagner, Max
Steiger, Mark
Holzknecht, Achim
Messerschmidt, Steffen
Reuss, Roman
Piehler, Manfred
Drechsler, Manuel
Mdinig, Markus
Krank, Michael
Scherer, Mirco
Hertlein, Klaus

235,2
235
232,4
231,2
227,2
227
226,6
225,8
225
2246
222,8
2222
220,4
219,6
213
211,8
263
260,25
255,75
204,6
203,8
250,75
248,25
198,2
2475
245,5
245,5
243,75
242,75
238,75
238
237,25
236,75
189
187,4
232,25
230
220
216
208
258,333
252
185,5
246,333
245,333
235,667
253,5
247
240,5
232
282
264
260
198

237
230
228
241
223
223
226
231
223
215
224
265
224
234
201
215
259
260

210
191
254
248
207
256
236
236
266

239
240
230
233
162
159

219
219
213
171
262
244
183

243
246
258
251

282
264
260
198

239
231
226
231
227
246
223
226
225
219
216
260
209
201
208
226
260
267
255
195
186
265
246
204
246
253
252
240
253
243

251

205
192
245
232
240
226

259
263
199
249

249
243

X X X X X X

221
248
235
231
228
225
234
220
238
234
234
259
230
237
214
213
261
256
249
202
216
240

173
244

248
224
242
228
241
236
228
191
189
229

217
187
254

238
233
221

235

X X X X X

241
237
228
222
237
220
223
226
219
223
220
265
231
230
210
209
272

262
216
213
244
248
204

248
246

242
245
237
232
244
183
202
227
230
202

232

249
191

X X X X X

230

X X X X

238
229
245
231
221
221
227
226
220
232
220
62
208
196
232
196

258
257
200
213

251
203
244
245

245
234

234

242
204
195
228
239
219
208
242

169
252
260
240

246
234

X X X X

1176
1175
1162
1156
1136
1135
1133
1129
1125
1123
1114
1111
1102
1098
1065
1059
1052
1041
1023
1023
1019
1003
993
991
990
982
982
975
971
955
952
949
947
945
937
929
920
880
864
832
775
756
742
739
736
707
507
494
481
464
282
264
260
198



124. Eberst, Martin

Gotzelmann, Jana
Gotzelmann, Stefan
Heilmann, Volker
Krebs, Fritz
Munig, Manfred
Scheu, Jan David
Schneider, Carina
Schwarz, Celina
Spitznagel, Roland
Stiefel, Oskar
Vielmetter, Fritz

ENDE

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X
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